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Materia: Teoria de Grupos
Prof. Carlos Alberto Lopez Andrade

Hojal

Calificaciones de los examenes parciales y recuperacion de Teoria de Grupos

Matricula
201429353
201400202
201214952
201311963
201408076
201240381
201305850
201241003
201020684
201346116
201419699
201442699
201447138
201203592
201242083
201452728
201100883
201317761
201112379
201117689
201412770
201410516
201340488
201129017
201038364
201028256
201402252
201126593
200931478
201446361
201111741
200825343
200800611
200819500
200827607
200828356
200831068

1P

R1P

2P

3P

Prom

1+Exp

1.32
NP NP NP NA
4.50 6.00 NA NA
NA NP NP NA
1.50 2.00 NP NA
NP NP NP NA
1.00 NP NP NA
2.00 NP NP NA
1.00 1.00 NP NA
700 700 700 700
2.50 NP NP NA
0.00 NP NP NA
0.00 0.00 NP NA
3.00 432 NP NA
NA NP NP NA
600600 800 666
NP NP NP NA
4.50 NA 4.00 NA
400 800 700 800 766
& 6.00 4.00 NA
700 400 750 683
2.50 2.00 NP NA
NP NP NP NA
3.50 NP  2.00 NA
2.50 3.00 NP NA
NP 0.00 NP NA
NP NP NP NA
500 800 650 700 716
2.50 2.50 NP NA
NP NP NP NA
NP NP NP NA
2.00 0.00 NP NA
NP NP NP NA
2.50 NP NP NA
3.50 0.00 NP NA
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NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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